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CAMPING
01/04 - 30/06
01/09 - 31/10 01/07 - 31/08

6,50€

4,00€

2,50€

6,50€

6,50€

9,00€

11,00€

2,00€

7,50€

4,00€

3,50€

7,50€

7,50€

11,00€

13,00€

3,00€

BUNGALOW 

WITH PRIVATE W.C.
RENTALUP TO 4 PERSONS
ΕΝΟΙΚΙΑΣΗ MEΧΡΙ 4 ΑΤΟΜΑ

35,00€ 45,00€

OVER NIGHT PRICE LIST
PRIX COURANT DE SEJOUR
PREISLISTE FUR EIN UESBERNAGHTUNGT
ΤΙΜΕΣ ΔΙΑΝΥΚΤΕΡΕΥΣΗΣ

TAXES INCLUDED IN ABOVE RATES 

ΔΩΡΕΑΝ-FREE-GRATIS


